
FRME Trophy Race 1
LIC
2026 FORMULA REGIONAL MIDDLE EAST TROPHY

Fastest Lap Sequence

Elapsed CarTeamDriver TimeClass Kph LapNo

4:07.252 78.9  26:00.953 Kean NAKAMURA-BERTA ® RMUMBAI FALCONS RACING LIMITED51

4:06.809 79.0  26:01.947 Sebastian WHELDON ® RMUMBAI FALCONS RACING LIMITED98

4:06.794 79.0  26:02.650 Jan PRZYROWSKI ® RRPM8

4:06.721 79.1  26:03.187 Alex POWELL ® RPINNACLE MOTORSPORT41

3:17.887 98.6  39:18.840 Kean NAKAMURA-BERTA ® RMUMBAI FALCONS RACING LIMITED51

3:17.538 98.8  39:19.485 Sebastian WHELDON ® RMUMBAI FALCONS RACING LIMITED98

3:17.324 98.9  39:19.974 Jan PRZYROWSKI ® RRPM8

3:17.138 99.0  39:20.325 Alex POWELL ® RPINNACLE MOTORSPORT41

3:16.499 99.3  39:20.577 Kabir ANURAG ® RART GRAND PRIX19

3:16.380 99.3  39:20.912 Emanuele OLIVIERI ® RR-ace GP73

3:15.396 99.8  39:21.034 Rashid AL DHAHERI R-ace GP71

3:14.388 100.4  39:21.422 Yuki SANO R-ace GP12

3:13.514 100.8  39:21.872 Maksimilian POPOV ® RTRIDENT MOTORSPORT3

3:13.395 100.9  39:22.250 Salim HANNA ® RMUMBAI FALCONS RACING LIMITED88

3:12.892 101.1  39:22.509 Jesse CARRASQUEDO MP MOTORSPORT16

3:12.601 101.3  39:22.783 Alex NINOVIC RODIN MOTORSPORT2

3:12.218 101.5  39:23.142 Artem SEVERIUKHIN ® RG4 RACING14

3:11.821 101.7  39:23.797 Andrea DUPE ® RG4 RACING67

3:11.512 101.9  39:24.063 Reno FRANCOT ® RCL MOTORSPORT69

3:11.187 102.0  39:24.385 Jules ROUSSEL ® RG4 RACING24

3:10.827 102.2  39:24.664 Miguel Ethel COSTA® RRPM5

3:10.029 102.7  39:24.981 Kai DARYANANI TRIDENT MOTORSPORT87

3:09.163 103.1  39:25.365 Andrija KOSTIC ® RTRIDENT MOTORSPORT47

3:08.896 103.3  39:25.816 August RABER ® RPINNACLE MOTORSPORT29

3:08.403 103.5  39:26.610 Francisco MACEDO VAN AMERSFOORT RACING11

3:07.750 103.9  39:27.045 Enea Dion FREY ® RCL MOTORSPORT6

3:07.386 104.1  39:27.313 Reza SEEWOORUTHUN RODIN MOTORSPORT4

3:07.165 104.2  39:27.616 Dion GOWDA VAN AMERSFOORT RACING55

3:06.811 104.4  39:27.966 Matteo GIACCARDI ® RART GRAND PRIX27

3:05.965 104.9  39:28.476 CHI Zhenrui CL MOTORSPORT28

3:05.022 105.4  39:28.851 Alceu FELDMANN NETO MP MOTORSPORT17

3:04.463 105.8  39:29.135 Giovanni MASCHIO RPM99

3:03.515 106.3  39:29.329 Alexander ABKHAZAVA MP MOTORSPORT15

3:02.701 106.8  39:30.136 FU Yuhao ® RVAN AMERSFOORT RACING68

3:01.511 107.5  39:30.286 Tasanapol INTHRAPHUVASAK ART GRAND PRIX7

1:50.660 176.3  411:09.500 Kean NAKAMURA-BERTA ® RMUMBAI FALCONS RACING LIMITED51

1:50.549 176.5  513:00.049 Kean NAKAMURA-BERTA ® RMUMBAI FALCONS RACING LIMITED51

1:49.985 177.4  614:50.034 Kean NAKAMURA-BERTA ® RMUMBAI FALCONS RACING LIMITED51

1:49.749 177.8  716:39.783 Kean NAKAMURA-BERTA ® RMUMBAI FALCONS RACING LIMITED51

1:49.504 178.2  920:19.288 Kean NAKAMURA-BERTA ® RMUMBAI FALCONS RACING LIMITED51

1:49.313 178.5  1022:08.601 Kean NAKAMURA-BERTA ® RMUMBAI FALCONS RACING LIMITED51

1:49.201 178.6  1022:09.752 Sebastian WHELDON ® RMUMBAI FALCONS RACING LIMITED98
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1:49.047 178.9  1123:57.648 Kean NAKAMURA-BERTA ® RMUMBAI FALCONS RACING LIMITED51

1:48.974 179.0  1225:46.622 Kean NAKAMURA-BERTA ® RMUMBAI FALCONS RACING LIMITED51

1:48.887 179.2  1531:13.592 Kean NAKAMURA-BERTA ® RMUMBAI FALCONS RACING LIMITED51

1:48.832 179.3  1531:15.419 Sebastian WHELDON ® RMUMBAI FALCONS RACING LIMITED98
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